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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Edge Gymnastics X 112.675 27.950 28.050 28.375 28.300
12 1 1

704 Angie O'Toole 9.350 9.275
733 Jennifer LeHew 9.300
726 Kaiya Cozad 9.300
799 Delaney Nardini 9.600 9.4259.350
732 Carley Anders 9.175 9.475
725 Taylor Boeke 9.550
720 Claire Rogers 9.500
727 Taylor Brice 9.375

2 Olympiad Chesterfiel X 111.250 28.425 27.300 27.475 28.050
21 2 3

744 Annie Neumann 9.750 9.125 9.2508.900
740 Ashley Liberto 9.400 9.025 9.325
739 Ally Weis 9.275
747 Mikayla Baechle 9.150 9.150
735 Jordan Evans 9.4759.425

3 Memphis Point X 109.425 27.650 27.025 27.625 27.125
43 3 2

717 Emma Grant 9.350 8.900 9.0759.200
701 Brianna Sowell 9.150 9.125 9.175
743 Anise Sharp 9.150 8.9009.250
746 Kate Sander 9.000
721 Allison Weske 9.150

4 Amplify X 107.625 26.975 26.750 27.250 26.650
54 4 4

745 McKynzie Webster 9.275 8.650 9.0008.950
708 Courtney Logal 8.950 8.950 8.700
715 Gracie Smith 8.750 9.150 8.9509.350
748 Karly Thomas 8.950

5 Dynamics X 104.750 26.625 24.225 26.500 27.400
36 5 5

741 Wyntre Strahl 9.375 8.300 9.4258.700
729 Amber Eggimann 9.050 8.475 8.7509.075
705 Olivia Murphree-Roberts 8.200 7.450 9.2258.725

6 Kansas City X 100.450 26.775 22.875 25.200 25.600
65 6 6

722 Carley Ramsey 9.275 8.225 9.0007.550
749 McKenna Heller 8.850 7.250 8.7508.850
703 Ember Lewis 8.650 7.400 7.8508.800
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